
TOTAL
SALES

$200
$300
$400
$500
$600
$700
$800
$900

$1,000

PRODUCT
CREDIT

$25
$35
$50
$75
$90
$110
$130
$170
$210

NUMBER OF 1/2 
PRICE PRODUCTS

1
1
1
2
2
3
4

MONTHLY HOST 
SPECIAL

Great Value
Great Value
Great Value 

FREE
FREE
FREE
FREE
FREE
FREE

SHARE JULY 1 -JULY 15
For a SWEET summer natural 

pampering just for YOU!
EXCLUSIVE HOST BENEFITS

PARTIES CLOSED July 1st - July 15th, 2021

Double the Rewards

Receive a TRIO of 2oz Salt Scrubs FREE 
on parties closed over $500 in July, or 
only $9 on parties $499 and under!

$70
$100
$150
$180
$220
$260
$340
$420

Plus

T H I S  S U M M E R


