jordanes sentials.

Double the Rewards THIS SUMMER

SHARE JULY 1-JULY 15

For a **SWEET** summer natural pampering just for **YOU!**

EXCLUSIVE HOST BENEFITS			
TOTAL SALES	PRODUCT CREDIT	NUMBER OF 1/2 PRICE PRODUCTS	MONTHLY HOST SPECIAL
\$200	\$25		Great Value
\$300	\$25 \$70		Great Value
\$400	\$50 \$100	1	Great Value
\$500	\$75 \$150	1	FREE
\$600	\$90 \$180	1	FREE
\$700	\$110 \$220	2	FREE
\$800	\$130 \$260	2	FREE
\$900	\$170 \$340	3	FREE
\$1,000	\$210 \$420	4	FREE

plus

Receive a **TRIO** of 2oz Salt Scrubs **FREE** on parties closed over **\$500** in July, or only **\$9** on parties **\$499** and under!

